
 

  

 
Timetables for St David’s College Taster Day, 27th June 2024 

 
S46 - LLANDOUGH 

 
08:25  Dochdwy Road, Llandough 
08:30  Dinas Powys Train Station 
08:40  South Road, Sully 
08:50  Lavernock Road, Penarth 
08:55  Victoria Road, Penarth 
09:00  Windsor Road, Penarth 
09:05  Cogan Leisure Centre 
09:10  Lidl 
09:30  St David’s Sixth Form College 
 
Route/Llwybr: Dochdwy Road, Penlan Road, Eastbrook Road, A4055 Cardiff Road, Barry 
Docks Link Road B4267 Sully Moors Road, South Road, Lavernock Road, Victoria Road, 
Stanwell Road, Windsor Road, Cogan Hill, A4232 then to College 
 
 
 
 

S47 - BARRY 
 
08:20   Cardiff Road/Spring Street, Barry 
08:22   Weston Square/ Gladstone Road 
08:23  Gladstone Road (nr Wynd St) 
08:24  Gladstone Road (nr Devon Ave) 
08:25  Gladstone Road (nr Memo) 
08:29  Asda 
08:33  Barry Island 
08:38  Park Crescent 
08:40  Broad Street 
08:44  Gladstone Road/ Jenner Park Stadium 
08:47  Coldbrook Road East 
09:30  St David’s Sixth Form College 
 
Route/Llwybr: Cardiff Road, Weston Square, Gladstone Road, Ffordd y Mileniwm, Plymouth 
Road, Breaksea Drive, Station Approach Road, Harbour Road, St Nicholas’ Road, Porthkerry 
Road, Windsor Road, Broad Street, Gladstone Road, Court Road, Barry Road, Cowbridge 
Street, Coldbrook Road East, A4231 then on to College via Culverhouse Cross 
 
 



 

  

 
Timetables for St David’s College Taster Day, 27th June 2024 

 
S48 – WICK 

 
07:45  Wick, Village Shop 
07:55  Llantwit Major Bus Station 
08:03  East Camp bus stop 
08:05  St Athan village 
08:10  East Aberthaw 
08:12  Fonmon Cross 
08:14  Fontygary Inn 
08:16  Spar, Rhoose 
08:21  Rhoose Interchange 
08:32  Pontypridd Road, Barry 
08:35  Jenner Road, Barry 
08:40  Barry College, Colcot Road 
08:55  Garden Centre, Wenvoe 
08:57  Station Road, Port Road, Wenvoe 
09:00  Culverhouse Cross 
09:30  St David’s Sixth Form College 
 
Route/Llwybr: B4265, Cowbridge Road, High Street, Station Road, Le Pouliguen Way, 
Llanmaes Road, B4265, road to Eglwys Brewis, Cowbridge Road, Rectory Road, Gileston 
Road, B4265, Port Road, Fonmon Road, Fontygary Road, Pentir y De, Trem Echni, Heol y 
Pentir, Trem Echni, Pentir y De, Porthkerry Road, Port Road, Pontypridd Road, Jenner Road, 
Colcot Road, Port Road East, Culverhouse Cross and roads to College 
 


